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10BASE-T:  Cat3. 4. 5 dFFMIIWUL L (<100m)
100BASE-TX: Cat5 MDA LAEBRFMZEMNS 2k (<100m)

1000BASE-TX: Cat5 MDA LAEBRRRIEWN A2k (<100m)

1000BASE-X: MMF, SMF
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R TR 17.85Mpps
LTDANEERES DC: 12-55V
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FEAit il L -40° C~80 ° C
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